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WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER- JOUET GRAND BRUT
Epernay, France

PERRIER- JOUET BLANSON ROSE
Epernay, France

PERRIET- JOUET BLANC DE BLANC
Epernay, France

WHITE WINE GLASS 175ML

VINHO VERDE AZAHAR 2022 £12.00
Vinho verde, Portugal

GAVI DI GAVI LUGARARA LA GIUSTINIANA 2024 £14.00
Piedmont, Italy

ALBARINO RESERVE BODEGA GARZON 2020 £16.00
Uruguay

CHABLIS DOMAIN PASSY LE CLOU 2020 £20.00

Burgundy, France

SANCERRE DOMAINE MILLET 2022 £23.00
Loire Valley, France

RED WINE GLASS 175ML

MERLOT CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA 2022 £12.00
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

COTES-DU-RHONE SAMORENS ROUGE, FERRATON 2023 £14.00
Cotes-du-Rhone, France

“DUELAME” LAMOLE DI LAMOLE 2021 £20.00
Chianti, Italy

PINOT NOIR CLOUDY BAY 2022 £24.00
Marlborough, New Zealand

RIOJA RESERVA FINCA VALPIEDRA 2016 £27.00
Rioja, Spain

ROSE WINE GLASS 175ML
CHIARETTO DI BARDOLINO £14.00

Lake Garda, Veneto Italy
WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE 2022 £21.00

Provence, France

QY - Sustainably-sourced



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

NON VINTAGE

PERRIER- JOUET GRAND BRUT
Epernay, France

PERRIER-JOUET BRUT BLANC DE BLANCS
Epernay, France

RUINART BLANC DE BLANC
Reims, France

KRUG GRANDE CUVEE NV
Reims, France

VINTAGE

BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE 2015
Ay, France

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE BRUT 2014
Epernay, France

DOM PERIGNON BRUT 2013
Epernay, France

DOM RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS 2010
Reims, France

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015
Reims, France

NON VINTAGE ROSE

PERRIER- JOUET BLANSON ROSE
Epernay, France

PERRIER- JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE
Epernay, France

KRUG ROSE
Reims, France

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO DELLA VITE SUPERIORE D.O.C.G PREMIUM
Veneto, Italy

LA BATTISTINA GAVI METODO CLASSICO BRUT 2018
Piedmont, Italy

DOMAINE DESIRE PETIT, CREMANT DU JURA BRUT
Jura, France

QP - Sustainably-sourced

£ 115.00

£190.00

£240.00

£ 450.00

£280.00

£ 320.00

£ 380.00

£490.00

£560.00

£175.00

£ 600.00

£ 600.00

£65.00

£ 70.00

£75.00



CA'DEL BOSCO CUVEE PRESTIGE ED.46 BRUT £90.00
Lombardia, Italy

CA'DEL BOSCO ANNA MARIA CLEMENTTI 2007 £250.00
Lombardia, Italy

SPARKLING ROSE
DOMAINE J.LAURENS, CREMANT DE LIMOUX ‘LA ROSE NO.7 £62.00

Languedoc, France

CA'DEL BOSCO CUVEE PRESTIGE ED.43 ROSE £120.00
Lombardia, Italy

WHITE WINE

FLORAL & AROMATIC

CHENIN BLANC SERIOUSLY COOL 2023 £42.00
Stellenbosch, South Africa

RIOJA BLANCO, BODEGAS ONTANON VETIVER 2021 £43.00
Rioja, Spain

BIANCO A MANO 2022 £50.00
Puglia, Italy

LUGANA CATULLIANO PRATELLO 2023 £70.00
Lombardia, Italy

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023 £ 80.00
Marlborough, New Zealand

CHARDONNAY PIETRABIANCA TENUTA BOCCA DI LUPO 2023 £ 98.00
Puglia, Italy

VERMENTINO VISTAMARE CAMARCARDA GAJA 2023 £ 160.00
Tuscany, Italy

CRISP & FRESH

VINHO VERDE AZAHAR 2022 £40.00
Vinho Verde, Portugal

PICPOUL DE PINET CAVE DE ORMARINE SELECTION 2023 £ 43.00
Languedoc, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC TABALI PEDREGOSO GRAN
RESERVA 2022 £ 45.00
Limari Valley, Chile

QP - Sustainably-sourced



SAUVIGNON BLANC TORRESELLA 2023
Veneto, Italy

GRILLO ‘MANDRAROSSA' COSTEDUNE 2024
Sicily, Italy

GAVI DI GAVI LUGARARA LA GIUSTINIANA 2024
Piedmont, Italy

FALANGHINA VILLA MATILDE 2022
Campania, Italy

VERDICCHIO CLASSICO SUPERIORE VILLA BUCCI 2023
Marche, Italy

RIESLING VON UNSERM BALTHASAR RESS 2023
Mosel, Germany

VERMENTINO BOLGHERI GUADO AL TASSO 2023
Tuscany, Italy

CHABLIS DOMAIN PASSY LE CLOU 2020
Burgundy, France

BRAMITO DELLA SALA, ANTINORI 2022
Umbria, Italy

CHARDONNAY LES GRANDES COUTURES 2020
Bourgogne, France

GAVI DI GAVI ‘LA MEIRANA’ BROGLIA 2021 MAGNUM
Piedmont, Italy

RICH & COMPLEX

MALAGOUZIA/ASSYRTIKO, THYMIOPOULOS 2022
Naoussa, Greece

BLANC DE BLANCS, CHATEAU KSARA 2023
Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

FIANO DI AVELLINO ‘LE GRANDE’ VINOSIA 2023
Campania, Italy

ALBARINO RESERVE BODEGA GARZON 2020
Maldonado, Uruguay

GRECO DI TUFO VILLA MATILDE AVALLONE 2022
Campania, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO CESCONTI 2022
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

SANCERRE DOMAINE MILLET 2022
Loire Valley, France

QP - Sustainably-sourced

£47.00

£50.00

£58.00

£64.00

£65.00

£72.00

£75.00

£85.00

£90.00

£125.00

£ 150.00

£55.00

£ 60.00

£62.00

£65.00

£78.00

£ 80.00

£88.00



VERMENTINO IGT STELLATO PALA 2023 £88.00
Sardinia, Italy

PESSAC-LEOGNAN BLANC, CHATEAU
LAMOTHE-BOUSCAUT 2020 £95.00
Bordeaux, France

NOZZE D’ORO TENUTA REGALEALI 2019 £98.00
Sicilia, Italy
CHARDONNAY ARTHUR DOMAINE DROUHIN 2021 £ 110.00

Dundee Hill, USA

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE BLANC BOISRENARD,
BEAURENARD 2019 £160.00
Rhone Valley, France

CHARDONNAY ‘COLLEZIONE PRIVATA’ ISOLE E OLENA 2022 £ 210.00
Tuscany, Italy

PREMIUM WHITE WINE

CERVARO DELLA SALA ANTINORI 2020 £220.00
Umbria, France

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET LES CHAUMES JEAN
NOEL GAGNARD 2021 £250.00

Burgundy, France

MEURSAULT LA GOUTTE D’'OR BERNARD MILLOT 2022 £260.00
Burgundy, France

REISLING SCHARZHOFBERGER KABINETT, EGON
MULLER 2020 £ 300.00
Mosel, Germany

ROSE WINE

CHATEAU LERMITAGE ROSE AUZAN COSTIERES
DE NIMES ORGANIC 2023 £42.00
Rhone Valley, France

CHIARETTO DI BARDOLINO £55.00
Lake Garda, Veneto Italy

WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE 2023 £78.00
Cotes de Provence, France

NEGROAMARO ROSATO TORMARESCA CALAFURIA 2023 £120.00
Puglia, Italy

QY - Sustainably-sourced



RED WINE

LIGHT

PRIMITIVO VISCONTI DELLA ROCCA GRAND EDIZIONE 2023 £ 40.00
Puglia, Italy

PRUNUS DAO TINTO 2021 £43.00
Dao, Portugal

TEMPRANILLO CONDE VALDEMAR 2023 £ 48.00
Rioja, Spain

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO SAN POLO 2021 £65.00

Tuscany, Italy

PINOT NOIR CLOUDY BAY 2021 £95.00
Marlborough, New Zealand

PINOT NOIR BOURGOGNE VIEILLES VIGNES, GIRARDIN 2022 £ 96.00
Burgundy, France

PINOT NERO RISERVA MAZON, TENUTA J HOFSTATTER 2020 £ 145.00
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

GEVREY- CHAMBERTIN JANE EYRE 2023 £220.00
Burgundy, France

MEDIUM

MERLOT CASTEL FIRMIAN MEZZACORONA 2022 £42.00
Trentino Alto Adige, Italy

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO, ITINERA PRIMA CLASSE 2022 £ 48.00
Abruzzo, Italy

DOLCETTO D’ALBA VAJRA 2023 £53.00
Piedmont, Italy

RIOJA RESERVA BODEGAS LAN 2018 £ 60.00
Rioja, Spain

CANNONOU RESERVA SELLA & MOSCA 2020 £70.00

Sardinia, Italy

NEBBIOLO LANGHE MASSOLINO 2022 £76.00
Piedmont, Italy

IL BRUCIATO ANTINORI TENUTA GUADO AL TASSO 2022 £ 90.00
Tuscany, Italy

MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO UMANI RONCHI
MAGNUM 2021 £95.00
Abruzzo, Italy

QP - Sustainably-sourced



RIOJA RESERVA FINCA VALPIEDRA 2016 £ 108.00
Rioja, Spain

BARBARESCO TENUTA RONCAGLIE, PODERI
COLLA 2020 £110.00
Piemonte, Italy

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO COL D’'ORCIA
VILLA NASTAGIO 2018 £ 140.00
Tuscany, Italy

BELLOVEDERE MONTEPULCIANO D ABRUZZO, 2019 £ 150.00
Tuscany, Italy

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA ‘RANCIA

FELSINA 2019 £160.00
Chianti, Italy

TIGNANELLO, ANTINORI 2020 £260.00
Tuscany, Italy

FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIAVE IGT FONTODI 2015 £ 300.00
Tuscany, Italy

SAN LEONARDO VIGNETI DELLE DOLOMITI
MAGNUM 2016 £ 380.00
Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

FULL BODIED

COTES-DU-RHONE SAMORFENS ROUGE, FERRATON 2023 £50.00
Rhone Valley, France

MALBEC BODEGA LA FLOR PULENTA 2022 £55.00
Malbec, Argentina

MERLOT CIRCUMSTANCE 2019 £59.00
Stellenbosch, South Africa

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JOEL GOTT 815 2021 £76.00
California, USA

CHATEAU PATACHE D’AUX MEDOC CRU BOURGEOIS 2016 £ 80.00

Bordeaux, France

BAROLO DOCG MASSOLINO 2020 £120.00
Piedmont, Italy

ZINFANDEL RIDGE GEYSERVILLE 2020 £170.00
California, USA

SHIRAZ UNDERHILL YARRA YERING 2017 £185.00
Yarra Valley, Australia

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA BROLO DEI GIUSTT 2013 £ 190.00
Veneto, Italy

QY - Sustainably-sourced



PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA CARRUBO TORMARESCA 2019
Puglia, Italy

COTE-ROTIE LEGLANTINE, FERRATON 2020
Rhone Valley, France

MILLE E UNA NOTTE DONNAFUGATA, 2015
Sicily, Italy

BAROLO ‘BRICCO DELLE VIOLE' VAJRA 2019
Piedmont, Italy

AMARONE CLASSICO COSTASERA MASI, MAGNUM 2017
Veneto, Italy

GUADO AL TASSO ANTINORI 2014
Tuscany, Italy

PREMIUM RED WINE

BAROLO BUSSIA, PRUNOTTO 2010
Piedmont, Italy

TIGNANELLO 2014, TENUTA ANTINORI
Tuscany, Italy

BARBARESCO GAJA 2019
Piedmont, Italy

BARBERA D’ALBA RISERVA POZZ0O ROBERTO
VOERZIO MAGNUM 2008
Piedmont, Italy

TIGNANELLO 2015, TENUTA ANTINORI
Tuscany, Italy

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO MASI 1990
Veneto, Italy

TIGNANELLO 2011, TENUTA ANTINORI
Tuscany, Italy

BAROLO BRUNATE, ROBERTO VOERZIO 2007
Piedmont, Italy

VEGA SICILIA UNICO 2011
Ribera Del Duero, Spain

TIGNANELLO 2016, TENUTA ANTINORI
Tuscany, Italy

QY - Sustainably-sourced

£200.00

£215.00

£220.00

£220.00

£280.00

£280.00

£320.00

£ 460.00

£ 465.00

£500.00

£500.00

£520.00

£ 550.00

£ 580.00

£ 600.00

£620.00



ALZERO CABERNET SAUVIGNON GIUSEPPE
QUINTARELLI 2009

Veneto, Italy

PENFOLDS GRANGE 2004
Barossa Valley, Australia

GUADO AL TASSO ANTINORI 2017 MAGNUM
Tuscany, Italy

BAROLO CANNUBI, BURLOTTO 2014
Barolo, Italy

PENFOLDS GRANGE 2001
Barossa Valley, Australia

CHATEAU HAUT-BRION, PESSAC-LEOGNAN 1988

Bordeaux, France

CHATEAUX MARGAUX 1996
Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU CHEVAL-BLANC, SAINT-EMILION GRAND
CRU 2006
Bordeaux, France

CHATEAU LAFITE-ROTHSCHILD, PAUILLAC 2010
Bordeaux, France

DESSERT WINE

MOSCATO D’ASTI VAJRA 2023
Piedmont, Italy

SAUTERNES, CHATEAU LAVILLE, BORDEAUX 2019
Bordeaux, France

TOKAJI LATE HARVEST, OREMUS, 50CL 2019
Tokaj, Hungary

RIESLING WEHLENER SONNENUHR AUSLESE.
JOH. JOS. PRUM 2000
Mosel, Germany

CHATEAU D'’YQUEM SAUTERNES 1996
Sauternes, France

Please note that vintages may vary due to
the limited production of several of our wines.

QY - Sustainably-sourced

£620.00

£650.00

£680.00

£680.00

£750.00

£1,100.00

£1,3500.00

£1,350.00

£1,800.00

£45.00

£60.00

£ 88.00

£ 450.00

£ 600.00



SPIRITS

VODKA
ABSOLUT £12.00
ABSOLUT ELYX £16.00
BELVEDERE PURE £15.00
GREY GOOSE £16.00
HAKU £13.00
KETEL ONE £13.00
TITO'S £14.00
Q¥ SAPLING VODKA £16.00
SAUVELLE £16.00
KONIK'S TAIL £17.00
GIN
THE HARI GIN £14.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £12.00
COPPER HEAD £23.00
GIN MARE £19.00
HAYMANS SLOE £14.00
HENDRICK'S £15.00
KINO BI £20.00
LONDON NO 3 £15.00
MONKEY 47 £19.00
PLYMOUTH NAVY STRENGTH £18.00
RENEGADE £14.00
QY SAPLING GIN £15.00
SEATRUS £18.00
TANQUERAY £12.00
TANQUERAY 10 £15.00

RUM, RHUM, RON

THE HARI RUM £14.00
APPLETON 21 £50.00
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA £12.00
BRUGAL 1888 £15.00
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA £18.00
EL DORADO 12 £17.00
EL DORADO 15 £20.00
EL DORADO 21 £30.00
EMINENTE £21.00

QY - Sustainably-sourced



GOSLING BLACK SEAL

HAVANA 7

HAVANA MAXIMO

PAMPERO

PLANTARAY 3 STARS

PLANTARAY PINEAPPLE

TWO DRIFTERS LIGHT SPICED RUM
TWO DRIFTERS SPICED PINEAPPLE RUM
TWO DRIFTERS WHITE RUM

ZACAPA XO

TEQUILA AND MEZCAL

OCHO BLANCO

CASAMIGOS BLANCO

CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

CLASE AZUL GOLD EDITION

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO 1942

ENEMIGO BLANCO

ENEMIGO 89 ANEJO CRISTALINO
MEZCAL AMORES VERDE MOMENTO
MONTELOBOS MEZCAL JOVEN
PATRON - GRAN PADRON PIEDRA EXTRA ANEJO
TAPATIO EXCELLENCIA

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

HIGHLANDS

DALMORE 12

DALMORE 15

DALMORE CIGAR MALT
DALMORE KING ALEXANDER
GLENMORANGIE 18
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET

SPEYSIDE

BALVENIE 12
BALVENIE 14 CARIBBEAN CASK

QP - Sustainably-sourced

£12.00
£ 13.00
£250.00
£ 15.00
£ 13.00
£ 15.00
£14.00
£17.00
£14.00
£ 38.00

£14.00
£21.00
£24.00
£ 28.00
£28.00
£110.00
£ 30.00
£55.00
£18.00
£22.00
£67.00
£20.00
£ 36.00
£15.00
£17.00
£90.00
£55.00

£23.00
£25.00
£24.00
£90.00
£35.00
£42.00

£22.00
£28.00



GLENFARCLAS 15
GLENFIDDICH 15
GLENFIDDICH 18
GLENLIVET 18

MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK
MACALLAN 18 SHERRY CASK
MACALLAN 25 SHERRY CASK

ISLAY
ARDBERG 10
BOWMORE 12
BOWMORE 15
BOWMORE 25
CAOLILA 12
LAGAVULIN 16
LAPHROAIG 10

ISLAND

HIGHLAND PARK 12
HIGHLAND PARK 18
OBAN 14

TALISKER 10
TALISKER 30

LOWLAND

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOODS

AUCHENTOSHAN 18

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

CHIVAS 18

CHIVAS 21 ROYAL SALUTE
CHIVAS 25

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

JAPANESE WHISKY

CHITA

HAKUSHU 12
HAKUSHU 18
HIBIKI HARMONY

QY - Sustainably-sourced

£25.00
£22.00
£ 36.00
£44.00
£ 28.00
£90.00
£ 350.00

£18.00
£16.00
£20.00
£105.00
£19.00
£27.00
£16.00

£ 16.00
£35.00
£28.00
£17.00
£310.00

£16.00
£25.00

£32.00
£55.00
£65.00
£12.00
£ 30.00
£52.00

£19.00
£45.00
£110.00
£32.00



HIBIKI HARMONY

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
TOKI

YAMAZAKI 12

IRISH & ENGLISH WHISKEY

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

REDBREAST 12

THE LAKES WHISKYMAKERS NO.7

THE LAKES GALAXIA (Limited-Edition)
DEBT COLLECTOR UNAGED MOONSHINE

AMERICAN WHISKEY

BUFFALO TRACE

EAGLE RARE 10

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
MAKER’S MARK

SAZERAC RYE

WHISTLE PIG 6Y

WHISTLE PIG 10

WOODFORD RESERVE

EAU DE VIE

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS

HENNESSY XO

HENNESSY PARADIS
HENNESSY PARADIS IMPERIAL
REMY MARTIN XO

ARMAGNAC
BARON DE SIGOGNAC VSOP

CALVADOS
DUPONT VSOP

GRAPPA
TIGNANELLO

QY - Sustainably-sourced

£32.00
£21.00
£14.00
£47.00

£17.00
£19.00
£26.00
£52.00
£15.00

£13.00
£15.00
£18.00
£14.00
£12.00
£18.00
£14.00
£29.00
£14.00

£14.00
£48.00
£250.00
£500.00
£44.00

£16.00

£22.00

£22.00



CUBAN CIGARS

VITOLA

COHIBA
SIGLO II
Medium

EXQUISITOS
Medium-Full

HOYO DE MONTERREY

DE RIO SECO
Light

PETIT ROBUSTOS
Light

PARTAGAS

SERIE P NO.2
Full

SERIE D NO.4
Full

ROMEOQO Y JULIETA

WIDE CHURCHILL
Full

MONTECRISTO

NO.2
Medium-Full

NO.4
Medium-Full

TRINIDAD

REYES
Medium

H.UPMANN

MAGNUM 54
Light-Medium

HALF CORONA
Light-Medium

BOLIVAR

BELICOSOS FINOS
Full

INCH GAUGE

5 1/8

5 1/2

6 1/8

4 /8

5 1/4

6 1/8

5 1/8

4 3/8

43/4

5 1/2

51/2

42

33

56

50

52

50

55

52

42

40

54

44

52

PRICE

£52.00

£45.00

£64.00

£37.00

£54.00

£ 46.00

£58.00

£55.00

£32.00

£ 41.00

£50.00

£ 30.00

£45.00



For allergen information please speak to a member of our team.
Please note there is a minimum spend of £35 per person, per
hour and a half, and a 13.5% service charge will be added to

your final bill.

The Hari Bar & Terrace and The Hari hotel encourages
responsible drinking. In accordance with the Weights and
Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of spirits and liqueurs
on the premises is 50ml, Wines are available in 105ml and
Champagne at 125ml as standard. Smaller measures of wine and
spirits are available upon request.

Kindly note that smoking is only allowed when the roof is open, in
accordance with the Health Act 2006, which prohibits smoking in
enclosed public spaces to protect the health and safety of our
quests.




